
Ads for Grads

theyearbook
company

2026 yearbook
RECOGNITION ADS
Congratulate your senior/2026 graduate in the 2026 yearbook.
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An early-bird discount will be offered 
for ads submitted (photos, message 
& payment) by November 11th so 
don’t delay to get the best pricing.

The FINAL DEADLINE to submit a 
baby ad for the regular price will be 
February 12, 2026. 
(There is a discounted deadline as well on Jan. 13th) M
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Please visit: 
www.TheYearbookCompany.com 
for complete ordering details for 
your school. (Online ordering available in July.)

You will receive detailed ad option 
information by mail in the fall.  
(If you do not, please feel free to use the ordering packet 
available online.)

save the date!save the date!

1/4 page ad

1/8 page ad

1/2 page ad 

Full page ad

final deadlineearly-bird

2026 ad pricing
2026 ad pricingclass ofclass of

price if 
postmarked by

November 11, 2025

price if 
postmarked by

January 13, 2026

price if 
postmarked by

February 12, 2026

$50
$95
$145
$275

$65
$115
$165
$295

$75
$130
$185
$325


