

save the date!

the yearbook company
Ads for Grads

2026 yearbook RECOGNITION ADS

Congratulate your senior/2026 graduate in the 2026 yearbook.

DEADLINES

An **early-bird discount** will be offered for ads submitted (photos, message & payment) by **November 11th** so don't delay to get the best pricing.

The **FINAL DEADLINE** to submit a baby ad for the regular price will be **February 12, 2026**.

(There is a discounted deadline as well on Jan. 13th)

MORE INFORMATION

Please visit: www.TheYearbookCompany.com for complete ordering details for your school. (Online ordering available in July.)

You will receive detailed ad option information by mail in the fall.

(If you do not, please feel free to use the ordering packet available online.)



class of 2026 ad pricing



www.TheYearbookCompany.com

	early-bird price if postmarked by November 11, 2025	price if postmarked by January 13, 2026	final deadline price if postmarked by February 12, 2026
1/8 page ad	\$50	\$65	\$75
1/4 page ad	\$95	\$115	\$130
1/2 page ad	\$145	\$165	\$185
Full page ad	\$275	\$295	\$325